
 

 

Vehicle Information:  
2002 MERCEDES-BENZ CLK430 
WDBLJ70G62F192720  
COUPE 4.3L V8 FI DOHC 32V 
REAR WHEEL DRIVE  
Standard Equipment | Safety Options  

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX 

5 Previous owners 

Personal vehicle 

2 Service records available 

24 Detailed records available 

 
88,500 Last reported odometer reading

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including 
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test 
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. 

   
The number of owners is estimated by CARFAX 

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5 

Year purchased 2001  2005  2006  

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal 

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 6 mo.  3 months  3 yrs. 2 mo.  

Owned in the following states/provinces New York, New 
Jersey New Jersey New York 

Estimated miles driven per year 10,950/yr --- --- 

Last reported odometer reading 35,069   47,813   88,500   

 

   
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section 

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5 

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Guaranteed  
No Problem 

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find 
that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 

 

  
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX 

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5 

Total Loss Check  
No total loss reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

No Issues 
Reported

No Issues 
Reported
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Structural / Frame Damage Check  
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported 

No Issues 
Reported 

No Issues 
Reported 

Airbag Deployment Check  
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported 

No Issues 
Reported 

No Issues 
Reported 

Odometer Rollback Check  
No indication of an odometer rollback. 

No Issues 
Indicated

No Issues 
Indicated

No Issues 
Indicated

Accident / Damage Check  
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

No Issues 
Reported

No Issues 
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Check  
No recalls still require repair. 

No Recalls
Reported 

No Recalls 
Reported 

No Recalls
Reported 

Tell us what you know about this vehicle 

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 6 billion vehicle 
history events and found 24 record(s) for this 2002 MERCEDES-BENZ CLK430 (WDBLJ70G62F192720).

Owner 1 
Purchased: 2001
Type: Personal 
Where: New York 
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length owned: 10/25/01 - 9/27/02  

(11 months) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

10/25/2001 
  

57   New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Staten Island, NY   

Title issued or updated 
First owner reported 
Registered as 
personal vehicle 

11/30/2001 
  

  New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Newark, DE   

Title issued or updated 

Owner 2 
Purchased: 2002
Type: Personal 
Where: New York 
Est. miles/year: 10,220/yr
Est. length owned: 9/27/02 - 11/4/04  

(2 yrs. 1 mo.) 

Low mileage! This 
owner drove an 
estimated 10,220 miles 
per year, lower than the 
industry average of 
15,000 miles. These 
vehicles can be a better 
value. 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

09/27/2002 
  

  New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Staten Island, NY   

Title issued or updated 
Registration issued or renewed 
New owner reported 
Registered as 
personal vehicle 
Passed safety inspection 

12/02/2002 
  

14,012   New York 
Inspection Station   

Emissions inspection performed 
Passed safety inspection 

View what was inspected  

01/24/2003 
  

  New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Staten Island, NY   

Registration issued or renewed 
Registered as 
personal vehicle 
Passed safety inspection 

12/27/2003 
  

25,716   New York 
Inspection Station   

Emissions inspection performed 
Passed safety inspection 

View what was inspected  

10/27/2004 
  

34,913   Sun Motor Cars 
Camp Hill, PA 
717-737-3030 
www.sunmotorcars.com 
  

Door check replaced 
Sunroof checked 
Interior light bulbs replaced 
Sunroof slides replaced 
Light bulb(s) replaced 

11/04/2004 
  

  Auto Auction   Sold at auction 
in Pennsylvania 
Listed as 
a fleet vehicle 
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Dealers routinely buy and 
sell millions of used 
vehicles at auction each 
year. 

12/02/2004 
  

35,069   Mercedes-Benz of 
Princeton 
Lawrenceville, NJ 
609-771-8040 
www.mbprinceton.com   

Instrument cluster checked 
Dash light bulbs replaced 
Engine/powertrain computer/module 
checked 
Engine/powertrain computer/module 
reprogrammed 
A/C and heating control assembly replaced
Exterior lights checked 

Owner 3 
Purchased: 2004
Type: Personal 
Where: New Jersey 
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length owned: 12/14/04 - 5/10/05  

(4 months) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

12/14/2004 
  

  New Jersey 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Beach Haven, NJ 
Title 
#BB20043490028   

Title issued or updated 
New owner reported 

Owner 4 
Purchased: 2005
Type: Personal 
Where: New Jersey 
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length owned: 5/10/05 - 8/25/05  

(3 months) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

05/10/2005 
  

44,398   New Jersey 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Barnegat, NJ 
Title 
#DB20051300885   

Title issued or updated 
New owner reported 

08/25/2005 
  

47,600   Dealer Inventory 
Pleasantville, NJ   

Vehicle offered for sale 

08/30/2005 
  

  New Jersey 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Pleasantville, NJ 
Title 
#DA20052420859   

Title issued or updated 
Dealer took title of this vehicle 
while it was in inventory 

09/19/2005 
  

47,607   Dealer Inventory 
Pleasantville, NJ   

Vehicle offered for sale 

12/07/2005 
  

  Dealer Inventory 
Pleasantville, NJ   

Vehicle offered for sale 

02/09/2006 
  

47,810   New York 
Inspection Station   

Passed safety inspection 
Failed emissions inspection 

View what was inspected  

02/09/2006 
  

47,813   New York 
Inspection Station   

Dealer had vehicle inspected to 
prepare it for sale 
Passed safety inspection 
Passed emissions inspection 

View what was inspected  

02/09/2006 
  

  Auto Auction   Sold at auction 
in Pennsylvania 
Listed as 
a dealer vehicle 

Owner 5 
Purchased: 2006
Type: Personal 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
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Where: New York 
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length owned: 2/20/06 - 5/12/09  

(3 yrs. 2 mo.) 

02/20/2006 
  

  New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Brooklyn, NY   

Title issued or updated 
Registration issued or renewed 
New owner reported 
Registered as 
personal vehicle 
Passed safety inspection 

04/24/2006 
  

  New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
  

Title issued or updated 

02/09/2007 
  

63,386   New York 
Inspection Station   

Passed safety inspection 
Passed emissions inspection 

View what was inspected  

07/05/2007 
  

  New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Brooklyn, NY   

Title issued or updated 
Registration issued or renewed 
Registered as 
personal vehicle 
Loan or lien reported 
Passed safety inspection 

05/12/2009 
  

88,500   Online Listing   Vehicle offered for sale 

06/11/2009 
  

  Mercedes-Benz 
USA, Inc.   

No recalls open for repair 

 Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection .  

  Tell us what you know about this vehicle 

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com 

Failed Emissions Inspection 
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable 
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine 
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.  
First Owner 
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.  
New Owner Reported 
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor 
Vehicles.  
Ownership History 
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions 
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all 
the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in 
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following 
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you 
review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.  
Title Issued 
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or 
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration 
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.  

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO 
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX 
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF 
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX® 

© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 11.Jun.2009 11:31:43 
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